UNITED STATES
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGYON, D C. 20555-0001

DEC 17 183

Scientech, Inc.

ATTN: Shirley Afable

11821 Parklawn Drive, Suite 100
Rockville, MD 20852

Dear Ms. Afable:

SUBJECT: Modification No. 1 to Task Order 3 entitled, "B&W
LOCA and NonLOCA EM: BAW-1016P, Rev. 2 and 3 Review"
Under Contract No. NRC-03-93-031

The purpose of this modification is to extend the expiration date
from December 10, 1993 to March 31, 1994 at no additional cost or
obiigation to the Government.

The issuance of this modification does not change any other terms
or conditions of the task order, including the ceiling amount of
$33,107.00.

Please indicate your acceptance of this modification by having an
official authorized to bind your organization execute three
copies of this document in the space provided and return two
copies to the Contract Administrator. You should retain the
third copy for your records.

Any questions concerning this matter may be addressed to Joanna
Lilley, Contract Administrator, on (301) 492-8292.

Sincerelx;( ( 1,

ynn Scott, Contracting Officer
Contracts and Administration Branch No.l
Division of Contracts and
Property Management
Enclosure: Office of Administration
As stated

ACCEPTED: éﬂ“e p NGRS

Harold Burton
NAME

TITLE

Recember 23, 1993
DATE ' f

& L
9402280435 931217 e
PDR CONTR Y »
NRC-03-93-031 PDR



T I A, TNty "ETT Oy
oy .

02716794

CONTRACT NUMBER MOD NUMB
03-93-031-003 01

ke

o

Amemy o i B N e Nl e Vo e e Ty S W e 1 i e ey gl 1 g e I e S e

PROCUREMENTS mm s:we APRIL 1, 1993
NEW AWARDS ARE SHOWN AS MOD 00 .
rnu EXECUTED
TASK ORDER NUMBER 3 - BAW LOCA AND NON-LOCA 12/23/93

EM BAW-10164P, IEV 2 AND 2 REVIE\II




